
Part Number Description
 
 PDACBOAKEY   3-WAY KEY
 07MS10C43MXFZ  10-24 X 7/16" PHIL FLAT M/S PLATED
 07MS25C162MXFZ  1/4-20 X 1 5/8 PHIL FLAT CHROME
 P3MA2004C   BOA HEX SHAFT
 PDAC0001    PEDAL PLATE
 PDAC0002    BASE CASTING
 PDAC0003    FOOTBOARD
 PDAC0004    HEEL BRACKET
 PDAC0005    HEEL
 PDAC0006    FOOTBOARD CLAMP
 PDAC0007    SCREW, FOOTBOARD CLAMP
 PDAC0009    RUBBER SPACER
 PDAC0011    SCREW BEATER LNKAGE ASSY 
 PDAC0012    BEARING BEATR LNKAGE ASSY 
 PDAC0013    BEATER LINGAGE
 PDAC0014    UPPER BUSHING,BEATR LNKAGE ASSY
 DWSP015    SLOTTED SCREW
 PDAC0015    LOWER BUSHING
 PDAC0016    LINKAGE ARM, BEATR LNKAGE ASSY
 PDAC0017    RATCHET LNKAGE ASSY 
 PDAC0018    BEATER ROD HOLDER
 PDAC0019    LNKAGE ASSY BASE 
 PDAC0020    TOE CLAMP BASE
 PDAC0022    SCREW, HEEL PEDAL PLATE
 DWSP028    1/4-20 X 9/16" DRUM KEY SCREW (4 PACK) 
 DWSP031    PEDAL SPUR 
 DWSP037    SPRING  
 DWSP068    TOE CLAMP W/ NO HOLE    
 DWSP074    1/4-20 X 9/16" DRUM KEY SCREW W/ COLLAR
 DWSP083    SPRING 
 DWSM105    HARDCORE BEATER (ADJ.FOAM BEATER)
 DWSP108    KNURLED NUT 
 DWSP213    7/8" OD PRECISION BEARING     
 DWSP214    7/8" OUTER BUSHING 
 DWSP711    SET SCREW
 DWSP715    7/16" SCREW 
 DWSP731    1/4-20" SCREW
 DWSP901    FLAT PHIL SMS (4 PACK)
 DWSP997    TOE CLAMP BLOCK ASSM COMP. W/WING SCREW
 DWSP1000   PLASTIC MOLDED PEDAL KEY CLIP W/ SCREW
 DRSP1013CR   AIR VENT NUT CHROME
 
 
  
         

PDP B.O.A. Single Pedal

PDAC0012

      SM105

SP083

SP015

  SP015

SP711

SP711

SP214

SP213

     SP214

DRSP1013CR

      SP213

SP1000

PDACBOAKEY

SP715

SP715

07MS10C43MXFZ

SP074

      SP031

     SP037

SP731P3MA2004C

  SP711
     SP108

SP068

SP083

07MS25C162MXFZ

PDAC0020

 SP997

DRSP1013CR

SP028

SP901 SP901
SP901

SP715

PDAC0011

PDAC0012

PDAC0011

PDAC0015

PDAC0013

PDAC0014
PDAC0016

PDAC0017

PDAC0018

PDAC0019

PDAC0009

PDAC0002

PDAC0003

PDAC0007

PDAC0006

PDAC0005

PDAC0004

PDAC0022

PDAC0001

PDP B.O.A. Single Pedal
Page 1 of 2

Page 2 of 2



Part Number Description
 
 PDACBOAKEY   3-WAY KEY
 07MS10C43MXFZ  10-24 X 7/16" PHIL FLAT M/S PLATED
 07MS25C162MXFZ  1/4-20 X 1 5/8 PHIL FLAT CHROME
 P3MA2004C   BOA HEX SHAFT
 PDAC0001    PEDAL PLATE
 PDAC0002    BASE CASTING
 PDAC0003    FOOTBOARD
 PDAC0004    HEEL BRACKET
 PDAC0005    HEEL
 PDAC0006    FOOTBOARD CLAMP
 PDAC0007    SCREW, FOOTBOARD CLAMP
 PDAC0009    RUBBER SPACER
 PDAC0011    SCREW BEATER LNKAGE ASSY 
 PDAC0012    BEARING BEATR LNKAGE ASSY 
 PDAC0013    BEATER LINGAGE
 PDAC0014    UPPER BUSHING,BEATR LNKAGE ASSY
 DWSP015    SLOTTED SCREW
 PDAC0015    LOWER BUSHING
 PDAC0016    LINKAGE ARM, BEATR LNKAGE ASSY
 PDAC0017    RATCHET LNKAGE ASSY 
 PDAC0018    BEATER ROD HOLDER
 PDAC0019    LNKAGE ASSY BASE 
 PDAC0020    TOE CLAMP BASE
 PDAC0022    SCREW, HEEL PEDAL PLATE
 DWSP028    1/4-20 X 9/16" DRUM KEY SCREW (4 PACK) 
 DWSP031    PEDAL SPUR 
 DWSP037    SPRING  
 DWSP068    TOE CLAMP W/ NO HOLE    
 DWSP074    1/4-20 X 9/16" DRUM KEY SCREW W/ COLLAR
 DWSP083    SPRING 
 DWSM105    HARDCORE BEATER (ADJ.FOAM BEATER)
 DWSP108    KNURLED NUT 
 DWSP213    7/8" OD PRECISION BEARING     
 DWSP214    7/8" OUTER BUSHING 
 DWSP711    SET SCREW
 DWSP715    7/16" SCREW 
 DWSP731    1/4-20" SCREW
 DWSP901    FLAT PHIL SMS (4 PACK)
 DWSP997    TOE CLAMP BLOCK ASSM COMP. W/WING SCREW
 DWSP1000   PLASTIC MOLDED PEDAL KEY CLIP W/ SCREW
 DRSP1013CR   AIR VENT NUT CHROME
 
 
  
         

PDP B.O.A. Single Pedal

PDAC0012

      SM105

SP083

SP015

  SP015

SP711

SP711

SP214

SP213

     SP214

DRSP1013CR

      SP213

SP1000

PDACBOAKEY

SP715

SP715

07MS10C43MXFZ

SP074

      SP031

     SP037

SP731P3MA2004C

  SP711
     SP108

SP068

SP083

07MS25C162MXFZ

PDAC0020

 SP997

DRSP1013CR

SP028

SP901 SP901
SP901

SP715

PDAC0011

PDAC0012

PDAC0011

PDAC0015

PDAC0013

PDAC0014
PDAC0016

PDAC0017

PDAC0018

PDAC0019

PDAC0009

PDAC0002

PDAC0003

PDAC0007

PDAC0006

PDAC0005

PDAC0004

PDAC0022

PDAC0001

PDP B.O.A. Single Pedal
Page 1 of 2

Page 2 of 2


